It’s All in the Delivery
®
Setting the Stage for Embolotherapy
*Data on file at BioSphere Medical, Inc.
	 •	 Exceptional Pushability and Torqueability
		  to facilitate precise navigation
	 •	 Highly Shapeable Tip to suit
		  challenging anatomy

Available OD .014” and .018”
PFOA free, PTFE on the proximal segment
ordering information
Tenor Steerable Guidewire
Product Code  Diameter (inches) Tip configuration Length
TNR2411	 .014”	 Angled	 165 cm
TNR2412	 .014”	 Straight	 165 cm
TNR2811	 .018”	 Angled	 165 cm
TNR2812	 .018”	 Straight	 165 cm
EmboCath Plus Infusion Microcatheter
Product Code Diameter French Length (cm) I.D. (inches) Tip Shape
ECP100	 3.0-2.9	 100	 0.028	 Straight
ECP135	 3.0-2.9	 135	 0.028	 Straight